
                                35th ANNUAL FORT TO FORT RUNS 5K
                                    Rome, NY   April 2, 2023

                           Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                      www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                       PLACES IN               GUN   GUN      NET   NET
PLACE NAME                    AGE  SEX   &     AGEGROUP        TIME  PACE     TIME  PACE  CITY              ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Aiden Sampson            16  M#  1    1/12   M15-19     18:56  6:06    18:53  6:05  Port Leyden       NY 
    2 Christopher Edick        38  M#  2    1/11   M30-39     19:01  6:08    19:00  6:07  New York Mills    NY 
    3 John Stopera             18  M#  3    2/12   M15-19     19:12  6:11    19:08  6:10  Rome              NY 
    4 Alejandro Roberts        16  M#  4    3/12   M15-19     19:41  6:21    19:36  6:19  Boonville         NY 
    5 Liam Maxson              15  M#  5    4/12   M15-19     19:48  6:23    19:44  6:22  Ilion             NY 
    6 Austin Batson            24  M#  6    1/8    M20-29     19:51  6:24    19:49  6:23  Chadwicks         NY 
    7 Clayton Christiansen     15  M#  7    5/12   M15-19     20:18  6:32    20:14  6:31  Forestport        NY 
    8 Lees Divine              15  M#  8    6/12   M15-19     20:38  6:39    20:37  6:38  Clinton           NY 
    9 Anthony Valenzano        15  M#  9    7/12   M15-19     20:39  6:39    20:35  6:38  Rome              NY 
   10 Karl Christiansen        18  M# 10    8/12   M15-19     20:47  6:42    20:43  6:40  Forestport        NY 
   11 Danny Frieden            52  M# 11    1/18   M50-59     21:02  6:46    20:56  6:44  Rome              NY 
   12 Alia Graziadei           16  F#  1    1/6    F15-19     21:19  6:52    21:17  6:51  Clinton           NY 
   13 Amanda Mazza             38  F#  2    1/29   F30-39     21:23  6:53    21:18  6:52  New Hartford      NY 
   14 Michael Farber           43  M# 12    1/18   M40-49     21:28  6:55    21:26  6:54  Little Falls      NY 
   15 Patrick McQueen          59  M# 13    2/18   M50-59     22:05  7:07    22:01  7:05  Marcy             NY 
   16 Martin Callahan          56  M# 14    3/18   M50-59     22:14  7:10    22:07  7:08  Saint Johnsville  NY 
   17 Bob Carrier              51  M# 15    4/18   M50-59     22:14  7:10    22:09  7:08  Rome              NY 
   18 Aidyn Mosher             13  M# 16    1/7    M01-14     22:43  7:19    22:42  7:19  Holland Patent    NY 
   19 Andres Roberts           17  M# 17    9/12   M15-19     22:48  7:21    22:42  7:19  Boonville         NY 
   20 Caden Salsberg           16  M# 18   10/12   M15-19     23:13  7:29    23:11  7:28  Clark Mills       NY 
   21 Zoe Christiansen         13  F#  3    1/6    F01-14     23:16  7:30    23:11  7:28  Forestport        NY 
   22 Allison Miller           49  F#  4    1/28   F40-49     23:30  7:34    23:22  7:32  New Hartford      NY 
   23 Scott Miller             32  M# 19    2/11   M30-39     23:33  7:35    23:27  7:33  Rome              NY 
   24 Dustin Hinson            33  M# 20    3/11   M30-39     23:40  7:37    23:29  7:34  Rome              NY 
   25 Jared Larson             41  M# 21    2/18   M40-49     24:14  7:48    23:29  7:34  Whitesboro        NY 
   26 Colleen Bunce            49  F#  5    2/28   F40-49     24:30  7:53    24:28  7:53  Mohawk            NY 
   27 Virginia Yerman          47  F#  6    3/28   F40-49     24:33  7:55    24:30  7:53  Marcy             NY 
   28 Allie Joers              26  F#  7    1/4    F20-29     24:48  7:59    24:41  7:57  Saugerties        NY 
   29 Fallon Russo             37  F#  8    2/29   F30-39     25:12  8:07    25:09  8:06  Utica             NY 
   30 Liam Carey               13  M# 22    2/7    M01-14     25:15  8:08    25:13  8:07  Rome              NY 
   31 Aileen Carey             15  F#  9    2/6    F15-19     25:28  8:12    25:25  8:11  Rome              NY 
   32 Jason Goodney            29  M# 23    2/8    M20-29     25:32  8:13    25:04  8:05  Utica             NY 
   33 Mike Green               69  M# 24    1/12   M60-69     25:50  8:19    25:47  8:18  Boonville         NY 
   34 Isabella White           15  F# 10    3/6    F15-19     25:56  8:21    25:53  8:20  Ilion             NY 
   35 Ted Lenio                72  M# 25    1/4    M70+       26:06  8:24    26:03  8:23  Rome              NY 
   36 Dawn Miner               47  F# 11    4/28   F40-49     26:11  8:26    25:44  8:17  Rome              NY 
   37 Kevin Perez              63  M# 26    2/12   M60-69     26:42  8:36    26:38  8:35  Rome              NY 
   38 Kimberly Humiston        60  F# 12    1/11   F60-69     26:51  8:39    26:33  8:33  Rome              NY 
   39 Billy Bernabe            15  M# 27   11/12   M15-19     27:19  8:48    27:18  8:47  Rome              NY 
   40 James McNamara           62  M# 28    3/12   M60-69     27:23  8:49    27:10  8:45  Camden            NY 
   41 Deborah Rachon           53  F# 13    1/17   F50-59     27:42  8:55    27:35  8:53  Newport           NY 
   42 Karl Christiansen        57  M# 29    5/18   M50-59     28:44  9:15    28:17  9:07  Forestport        NY 
   43 Erin Costello            32  F# 14    3/29   F30-39     28:59  9:20    28:45  9:16  Romerom           NY 
   44 Adrian Piaschyk          45  M# 30    3/18   M40-49     29:06  9:22    28:18  9:07  Remsen            NY 
   45 Robert Riggleman         65  M# 31    4/12   M60-69     29:13  9:24    28:30  9:11  Rome              NY 
   46 Ryan Orilio              43  M# 32    4/18   M40-49     29:14  9:25    28:45  9:15  New Hartford      NY 
   47 Ali Terkia               26  M# 33    3/8    M20-29     29:15  9:25    28:47  9:16  Whitesboro        NY 
   48 Kelly Ano                55  M# 34    6/18   M50-59     29:16  9:26    28:35  9:12  Sylvan Beach      NY 
   49 Jared Williams           45  M# 35    5/18   M40-49     29:18  9:26    28:31  9:11  Remsen            NY 
   50 Amy Piaschyk             44  F# 15    5/28   F40-49     29:23  9:28    28:37  9:13  Remsen            NY 
   51 Clark Vischi             15  M# 36   12/12   M15-19     29:27  9:29    28:35  9:12  Earlville         NY 
   52 Mark Hartnett            65  M# 37    5/12   M60-69     29:29  9:30    29:00  9:20  Tully             NY 
   53 Charles Maxson           48  M# 38    6/18   M40-49     29:31  9:31    29:21  9:27  Ilion             NY 
   54 Stephanie Viscelli       55  F# 16    2/17   F50-59     29:34  9:31    29:12  9:24  Rome              NY 
   55 Stacy Rieck              40  F# 17    6/28   F40-49     29:38  9:33    29:21  9:27  Romeome           NY 
   56 Beth Talbot              59  F# 18    3/17   F50-59     29:42  9:34    29:21  9:27  Oriskany Falls    NY 
   57 Pat Piscitelli           67  M# 39    6/12   M60-69     29:59  9:39    29:53  9:37  Baldwinsville     NY 
   58 Nikki Schaffer           38  F# 19    4/29   F30-39     30:16  9:45    30:03  9:41  Cobleskill        NY 
   59 Timothy Testa            48  M# 40    7/18   M40-49     30:19  9:46    30:07  9:42  Cobleskill        NY 
   60 Shane Grems              40  M# 41    8/18   M40-49     30:32  9:50    29:50  9:36  Lee Center        NY 
   61 Elijah Lince             10  M# 42    3/7    M01-14     30:37  9:52    30:30  9:49  Waterville        NY 
   62 Justin Savoy             22  M# 43    4/8    M20-29     30:41  9:53    30:23  9:47  Holland Patent    NY 
   63 Chloe Freund             17  F# 20    4/6    F15-19     30:42  9:53    30:40  9:52  Clinton           NY 
   64 Sarah Falanga            35  F# 21    5/29   F30-39     30:42  9:53    30:23  9:47  Rome              NY 
   65 Tara Baker               38  F# 22    6/29   F30-39     30:42  9:53    30:23  9:47  Rome              NY 
   66 Joann Hunt               57  F# 23    4/17   F50-59     30:45  9:54    30:29  9:49  Lee Center        NY 
   67 Suzette Sullivan         35  F# 24    7/29   F30-39     31:05 10:01    30:28  9:49  Rome              NY 
   68 Michael Meagher          57  M# 44    7/18   M50-59     31:07 10:01    30:28  9:49  Camden            NY 
   69 Donnalyn Shuster         66  F# 25    2/11   F60-69     31:10 10:02    31:07 10:01  Saint Johnsville  NY 
   70 Evan Daniels             11  M# 45    4/7    M01-14     31:35 10:10    31:02 10:00  Rome              NY 
   71 Erica Daniels            46  F# 26    7/28   F40-49     31:36 10:11    31:04 10:00  Rome              NY 
   72 Lisa Cappelli            54  F# 27    5/17   F50-59     31:37 10:11    30:52  9:56  Marcy             NY 
   73 Marny Kinne              47  F# 28    8/28   F40-49     31:49 10:15    31:35 10:10  Verona            NY 
   74 Jessica Cooley           28  F# 29    2/4    F20-29     31:49 10:15    31:40 10:12  Utica             NY 
   75 Alexander Gifford        44  M# 46    9/18   M40-49     31:50 10:15    31:34 10:10  Morrisville       NY 
   76 Laura Bell               58  F# 30    6/17   F50-59     31:56 10:17    31:39 10:12  Lee Center        NY 
   77 Whitney Brazie           34  F# 31    8/29   F30-39     31:57 10:17    31:20 10:06  Rome              NY 
   78 Lee Sampson              50  M# 47    8/18   M50-59     32:05 10:20    31:49 10:15  Port Leyden       NY 
   79 Joy Gifford              43  F# 32    9/28   F40-49     32:07 10:21    31:52 10:16  Morrisville       NY 
   80 Terri Woodford           59  F# 33    7/17   F50-59     32:10 10:21    31:55 10:17  Oxford            NY 
   81 Michelle Waufle          55  F# 34    8/17   F50-59     32:11 10:22    32:04 10:20  Waterville        NY 
   82 Jade Gydesen             29  F# 35    3/4    F20-29     32:12 10:22    31:41 10:12  Taberg            NY 
   83 Jonathan Townsend        29  M# 48    5/8    M20-29     32:13 10:22    31:40 10:12  Rome              NY 
   84 Karen Holton             45  F# 36   10/28   F40-49     32:17 10:24    31:30 10:09  Verona            NY 
   85 Mickey Piscitelli        66  F# 37    3/11   F60-69     32:32 10:29    32:25 10:27  Baldwinsville     NY 
   86 Connie Place             57  F# 38    9/17   F50-59     32:36 10:30    31:45 10:14  Newport           NY 
   87 Aubrey Bradbury          15  F# 39    5/6    F15-19     32:36 10:30    32:11 10:22  Clayville         NY 
   88 Nadine Larson            39  F# 40    9/29   F30-39     32:37 10:30    31:54 10:16  Whitesboro        NY 
   89 Stephanie Seelig         35  F# 41   10/29   F30-39     32:37 10:30    32:20 10:25  Rome              NY 
   90 Alexander Madden         29  M# 49    6/8    M20-29     32:44 10:32    32:14 10:23  Rome              NY 
   91 Christopher Hohn         40  M# 50   10/18   M40-49     32:46 10:33    32:05 10:20  Waterville        NY 
   92 Justin Palmer            39  M# 51    4/11   M30-39     32:46 10:33    32:04 10:20  Waterville        NY 
   93 Chantelle Nobis          41  F# 42   11/28   F40-49     32:52 10:35    32:36 10:30  Taberg            NY 
   94 Robert Pace              40  M# 52   11/18   M40-49     32:56 10:36    32:44 10:32  Rome              NY 
   95 Tiffany White            37  F# 43   11/29   F30-39     33:12 10:42    32:36 10:30  Poland            NY 
   96 Peter Smith              56  M# 53    9/18   M50-59     33:14 10:42    32:39 10:31  Whitesboro        NY 
   97 Mike Holton              44  M# 54   12/18   M40-49     33:15 10:42    32:26 10:27  Verona            NY 
   98 Glen Andrew Roberts      52  M# 55   10/18   M50-59     33:22 10:45    33:00 10:38  Boonville         NY 
   99 Michael Hartnett         58  M# 56   11/18   M50-59     33:29 10:47    33:12 10:41  New Hartford      NY 
  100 Kevin Hoehn              69  M# 57    7/12   M60-69     34:02 10:58    33:49 10:53  Rome              NY 
  101 Tiffany Zwahlen          32  F# 44   12/29   F30-39     34:03 10:58    33:37 10:49  Utica             NY 
  102 Jason Woodill            44  M# 58   13/18   M40-49     34:13 11:01    33:47 10:53  Rome              NY 
  103 Lynn Gardner             59  F# 45   10/17   F50-59     34:14 11:02    33:42 10:51  Oriskany Falls    NY 
  104 Joseph Kukenberger       57  M# 59   12/18   M50-59     34:27 11:06    33:42 10:51  Cooperstown       NY 
  105 Lottie Hartnett          13  F# 46    2/6    F01-14     34:30 11:06    33:49 10:53  Clayville         NY 
  106 Adam Noyes               28  M# 60    7/8    M20-29     34:31 11:07    34:07 10:59  New York Mills    NY 
  107 Bonnie Bosworth          43  F# 47   12/28   F40-49     34:32 11:07    34:13 11:01  Oriskany          NY 
  108 Amanda Hartnett          38  F# 48   13/29   F30-39     34:34 11:08    33:54 10:55  Clayville         NY 
  109 Kevin Tracy              54  M# 61   13/18   M50-59     34:38 11:09    34:20 11:03  Whitesboro        NY 
  110 Alex Tracy               34  M# 62    5/11   M30-39     34:41 11:10    34:00 10:57  Rome              NY 
  111 Roy Miller               59  M# 63   14/18   M50-59     34:59 11:16    34:39 11:10  New Hartford      NY 
  112 Ashley Pace              40  F# 49   13/28   F40-49     35:02 11:17    34:51 11:13  Rome              NY 
  113 Mathew Lince             45  M# 64   14/18   M40-49     35:20 11:23    35:13 11:20  Waterville        NY 
  114 Stephanie Smith          58  F# 50   11/17   F50-59     35:38 11:29    35:01 11:17  Whitesboro        NY 
  115 Cam Tien                 46  M# 65   15/18   M40-49     35:42 11:30    35:25 11:24  Rome              NY 
  116 Donald Trombley          47  M# 66   16/18   M40-49     35:43 11:30    35:10 11:19  Manlius           NY 
  117 Laura Fischer            38  F# 51   14/29   F30-39     35:46 11:31    34:59 11:16  Little Falls      NY 
  118 Carrie Holland           37  F# 52   15/29   F30-39     35:53 11:33    35:06 11:18  Massena           NY 
  119 Heidi Willson            46  F# 53   14/28   F40-49     35:59 11:35    35:18 11:22  Camden            NY 
  120 Colleen Hamilton         49  F# 54   15/28   F40-49     36:02 11:36    35:11 11:20  Forestport        NY 
  121 Brent Willson            43  M# 67   17/18   M40-49     36:04 11:37    35:22 11:23  Camden            NY 
  122 William Luley            74  M# 68    2/4    M70+       36:08 11:38    35:29 11:25  Sauquoit          NY 
  123 Joyce Richardson         69  F# 55    4/11   F60-69     36:19 11:42    36:07 11:38  Rome              NY 
  124 Dan Marraffa             69  M# 69    8/12   M60-69     36:20 11:42    36:08 11:38  Rome              NY 
  125 Madeline Knamm           12  F# 56    3/6    F01-14     36:23 11:43    35:50 11:32  Rome              NY 
  126 Madilyne Anzalone        12  F# 57    4/6    F01-14     36:23 11:43    35:50 11:32  Rome              NY 
  127 David Brognano           32  M# 70    6/11   M30-39     36:24 11:43    35:50 11:32  Rome              NY 
  128 Todd Hoffman             59  M# 71   15/18   M50-59     36:27 11:44    35:48 11:32  Rome              NY 
  129 Alicia Gagnon            42  F# 58   16/28   F40-49     36:33 11:46    36:18 11:41  Rome              NY 
  130 Norman Gagnon            38  M# 72    7/11   M30-39     36:33 11:46    36:18 11:41  Rome              NY 
  131 Wendy Meagher            56  F# 59   12/17   F50-59     36:36 11:47    35:55 11:34  Camden            NY 
  132 Elizabeth Moore          44  F# 60   17/28   F40-49     36:36 11:47    35:49 11:32  Rome              NY 
  133 Cheryl Rich-Ano          56  F# 61   13/17   F50-59     36:38 11:48    35:58 11:35  Sylvan Beach      NY 
  134 Melissa Williams         50  F# 62   14/17   F50-59     36:44 11:50    36:11 11:39  Whitesboro        NY 
  135 Carmelita Shanley        32  F# 63   16/29   F30-39     36:46 11:50    36:25 11:44  Utica             NY 
  136 Karla Owens              65  F# 64    5/11   F60-69     36:48 11:51    36:26 11:44  New Hartford      NY 
  137 Elena Daniels            13  F# 65    5/6    F01-14     36:56 11:53    36:23 11:43  Rome              NY 
  138 Kim Shaw                 46  M# 73   18/18   M40-49     37:05 11:56    36:39 11:48  Rome              NY 
  139 Hilary Kielar            40  F# 66   18/28   F40-49     37:05 11:56    36:40 11:49  Clinton           NY 
  140 Jessica Battin           26  F# 67    4/4    F20-29     37:06 11:57    36:51 11:52  Lee Center        NY 
  141 Diane Hausserman         61  F# 68    6/11   F60-69     37:15 12:00    36:42 11:49  Boonville         NY 
  142 Michael Koenig           39  M# 74    8/11   M30-39     37:22 12:02    36:39 11:48  Sauquoit          NY 
  143 Jenn Koenig              43  F# 69   19/28   F40-49     37:22 12:02    36:40 11:48  Sauquoit          NY 
  144 Mary Healt               62  F# 70    7/11   F60-69     37:48 12:10    36:58 11:54  Forestport        NY 
  145 Kimberly Stevener        58  F# 71   15/17   F50-59     38:11 12:18    37:54 12:12  New Hartford      NY 
  146 Francis Russell          64  M# 75    9/12   M60-69     38:26 12:23    38:11 12:18  Etobicoke         ON 
  147 Catherine Puma           33  F# 72   17/29   F30-39     38:29 12:23    38:04 12:16  Rome              NY 
  148 John Malowicki           55  M# 76   16/18   M50-59     39:00 12:34    38:36 12:26  Lee Center        NY 
  149 Aubrey Steck             12  F# 73    6/6    F01-14     39:20 12:40    38:43 12:28  Rome              NY 
  150 Rianda Steck             37  F# 74   18/29   F30-39     39:20 12:40    38:44 12:28  Morristown        NJ 
  151 George Steck             32  M# 77    9/11   M30-39     39:20 12:40    38:43 12:28  Rome              NY 
  152 Christina Wilcox         44  F# 75   20/28   F40-49     39:22 12:41    39:08 12:36  Rome              NY 
  153 Quentin Lince             7  M# 78    5/7    M01-14     39:24 12:41    39:11 12:37  Waterville        NY 
  154 Courtney Spatto          42  F# 76   21/28   F40-49     39:25 12:41    39:11 12:37  Waterville        NY 
  155 Tess Devoe               34  F# 77   19/29   F30-39     39:26 12:42    38:40 12:27  Boonville         NY 
  156 Leah Barrow              36  F# 78   20/29   F30-39     39:27 12:42    38:41 12:27  Boonville         NY 
  157 Jess Wagner              37  F# 79   21/29   F30-39     39:30 12:43    39:12 12:37  Oneida            NY 
  158 Adam Smaldon             36  M# 79   10/11   M30-39     39:34 12:45    39:00 12:33  Blossvale         NY 
  159 Leland Hight             55  M# 80   17/18   M50-59     39:35 12:45    39:00 12:34  Blossvale         NY 
  160 Margaret Jevens          77  F# 80    1/2    F70+       39:35 12:45    39:15 12:38  Rome              NY 
  161 Elizabeth Muttillo       32  F# 81   22/29   F30-39     39:58 12:52    39:32 12:44  Rome              NY 
  162 Jacob Peters             28  M# 81    8/8    M20-29     40:15 12:58    39:48 12:49  Watertown         NY 
  163 Kenneth Pelzer           14  M# 82    6/7    M01-14     40:18 12:59    39:56 12:52  Little Falls      NY 
  164 Julie Medler             36  F# 82   23/29   F30-39     40:58 13:12    40:41 13:06  Barneveld         NY 
  165 Ashley Law               38  F# 83   24/29   F30-39     40:59 13:12    40:41 13:06  Barneveld         NY 
  166 Laurie Woodill           46  F# 84   22/28   F40-49     41:17 13:18    40:50 13:09  Rome              NY 
  167 Craig North              67  M# 83   10/12   M60-69     41:55 13:30    41:23 13:20  Hamilton          NY 
  168 Carrie Moulton           41  F# 85   23/28   F40-49     42:35 13:43    41:54 13:30  Oriskany          NY 
  169 Judy Read                66  F# 86    8/11   F60-69     42:44 13:45    41:54 13:30  Homer             NY 
  170 Dominick Demarco         75  M# 84    3/4    M70+       43:31 14:01    43:04 13:52  Lee Center        NY 
  171 Gary Plunkett            66  M# 85   11/12   M60-69     43:31 14:01    42:41 13:45  Rome              NY 
  172 Ashley Whitman           38  F# 87   25/29   F30-39     44:21 14:17    43:32 14:01  Poland            NY 
  173 Kathleen Shoen           33  F# 88   26/29   F30-39     44:26 14:18    43:48 14:06  Rome              NY 
  174 Mary Pustay              66  F# 89    9/11   F60-69     45:41 14:43    45:28 14:38  Cassville         NY 
  175 Kayla Bledsoe            30  F# 90   27/29   F30-39     45:43 14:43    45:05 14:31  Rome              NY 
  176 Magnus Brumm              6  M# 86    7/7    M01-14     45:56 14:48    45:13 14:34  Barneveld         NY 
  177 Colt Brumm               38  M# 87   11/11   M30-39     45:56 14:48    45:13 14:34  Barneveld         NY 
  178 Kathleen Iles            70  F# 91    2/2    F70+       46:54 15:06    45:59 14:48  Boonville         NY 
  179 Jessica Firsching        43  F# 92   24/28   F40-49     47:18 15:14    46:38 15:01  Rome              NY 
  180 Erin Calandra            43  F# 93   25/28   F40-49     47:18 15:14    46:39 15:01  Rome              NY 
  181 Serenity Mulroney        18  F# 94    6/6    F15-19     48:35 15:38    47:56 15:26  Rome              NY 



  182 Nancy Dukett             63  F# 95   10/11   F60-69     49:21 15:53    48:51 15:44  Lee Center        NY 
  183 Alan Salmon              70  M# 88    4/4    M70+       49:52 16:04    49:21 15:53  Boonville         NY 
  184 Patricia King            66  F# 96   11/11   F60-69     49:53 16:04    49:21 15:53  Sherrill          NY 
  185 Sarah Rathbun            31  F# 97   28/29   F30-39     51:17 16:31    50:30 16:16  West Edmeston     NY 
  186 Jessica Pelzer           41  F# 98   26/28   F40-49     51:48 16:41    51:14 16:30  Little Falls      NY 
  187 Jessica Fletcher         42  F# 99   27/28   F40-49     52:27 16:53    51:53 16:42  Rome              NY 
  188 Mike Kohli               53  M# 89   18/18   M50-59     52:28 16:53    51:53 16:42  Rome              NY 
  189 Jessica Johnson          41  F#100   28/28   F40-49     52:46 17:00    52:33 16:55  Rome              NY 
  190 Jessica Powers           38  F#101   29/29   F30-39     55:41 17:56    54:55 17:41  Cooperstown       NY 
  191 Ralph Rathbun            62  M# 90   12/12   M60-69     55:41 17:56    55:10 17:46  West Edmeston     NY 
  192 Patty Kulba              54  F#102   16/17   F50-59   1:00:10 19:22    59:42 19:13  Liverpool         NY 
  193 Susan Owens              50  F#103   17/17   F50-59   1:00:15 19:24    59:45 19:14  Syracuse          NY 

                     35th ANNUAL FORT TO FORT RUNS 5K
                         Rome, NY   April 2, 2023

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com

                    AGE GROUP RESULTS BASED ON CHIP TIME

                               OVERALL MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Aiden Sampson         16   18:56  Port Leyden     NY 
           2 Christopher Edick     38   19:01  New York Mills  NY 
           3 John Stopera          18   19:12  Rome            NY 

                              OVERALL FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Alia Graziadei        16   21:19  Clinton         NY 
           2 Amanda Mazza          38   21:23  New Hartford    NY 
           3 Zoe Christiansen      13   23:16  Forestport      NY 

                               MASTERS MALES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    11   21:02 Danny Frieden         52  Rome                 NY 
          2    14   21:28 Michael Farber        43  Little Falls         NY 
          3    15   22:05 Patrick McQueen       59  Marcy                NY 

                              MASTERS FEMALES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    22   23:30 Allison Miller        49  New Hartford         NY 
          2    26   24:30 Colleen Bunce         49  Mohawk               NY 
          3    27   24:33 Virginia Yerman       47  Marcy                NY 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Aidyn Mosher          13   22:43  Holland Patent  NY 
           2 Liam Carey            13   25:15  Rome            NY 
           3 Elijah Lince          10   30:37  Waterville      NY 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Lottie Hartnett       13   34:30  Clayville       NY 
           2 Madeline Knamm        12   36:23  Rome            NY 
           3 Madilyne Anzalone     12   36:23  Rome            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Alejandro Roberts     16   19:41  Boonville       NY 
           2 Liam Maxson           15   19:48  Ilion           NY 
           3 Clayton Christiansen  15   20:18  Forestport      NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Aileen Carey          15   25:28  Rome            NY 
           2 Isabella White        15   25:56  Ilion           NY 
           3 Chloe Freund          17   30:42  Clinton         NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Austin Batson         24   19:51  Chadwicks       NY 
           2 Jason Goodney         29   25:32  Utica           NY 
           3 Ali Terkia            26   29:15  Whitesboro      NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Allie Joers           26   24:48  Saugerties      NY 
           2 Jessica Cooley        28   31:49  Utica           NY 
           3 Jade Gydesen          29   32:12  Taberg          NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Scott Miller          32   23:33  Rome            NY 
           2 Dustin Hinson         33   23:40  Rome            NY 
           3 Justin Palmer         39   32:46  Waterville      NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Fallon Russo          37   25:12  Utica           NY 
           2 Erin Costello         32   28:59  Romerom         NY 
           3 Nikki Schaffer        38   30:16  Cobleskill      NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Jared Larson          41   24:14  Whitesboro      NY 
           2 Adrian Piaschyk       45   29:06  Remsen          NY 
           3 Ryan Orilio           43   29:14  New Hartford    NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Dawn Miner            47   26:11  Rome            NY 
           2 Amy Piaschyk          44   29:23  Remsen          NY 
           3 Stacy Rieck           40   29:38  Romeome         NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Martin Callahan       56   22:14  Saint Johnsvill NY 
           2 Bob Carrier           51   22:14  Rome            NY 
           3 Karl Christiansen     57   28:44  Forestport      NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Deborah Rachon        53   27:42  Newport         NY 
           2 Stephanie Viscelli    55   29:34  Rome            NY 
           3 Beth Talbot           59   29:42  Oriskany Falls  NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Mike Green            69   25:50  Boonville       NY 
           2 Kevin Perez           63   26:42  Rome            NY 
           3 James McNamara        62   27:23  Camden          NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Kimberly Humiston     60   26:51  Rome            NY 
           2 Donnalyn Shuster      66   31:10  Saint Johnsvill NY 
           3 Mickey Piscitelli     66   32:32  Baldwinsville   NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Ted Lenio             72   26:06  Rome            NY 
           2 William Luley         74   36:08  Sauquoit        NY 
           3 Dominick Demarco      75   43:31  Lee Center      NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Margaret Jevens       77   39:35  Rome            NY 
           2 Kathleen Iles         70   46:54  Boonville       NY 


